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Name

Kriger
Lenz
Sandner
Tillmann
Stadler
Schleypen
Krins
Mertens
Hoverath
Schellenberg
Holz
Mende
Hanitzsch
Schmidt
Tholen
Veiser
Kamper
Mende
Allard
Veiser
Dahlmann
Hauck
Schleifer
Hoverath
Kux
Welter
Offer
Endler
Offer
Kirsch
Witting
Tillmann
Dahlmann
Dieckmann
Klonter
Kiehn
Elster
Brand
SchloBmacher
Krins
Assenmacher
Endler
Schmidt
Esser
Koenen
Theelen
Glaser
Rotter
Krull

Reiterwertung - Junioren

Vorname

Isabelle
Anna
Patrick
Celine
Chantal
Janick
Anna Maxi
Anna-Lena
Hannah
Alina
Alina

Julia

Anna Luise
Leonie
Laura
Dominik
Lisa
Jessica
Kim
Dennis
Ann-Sophie
Simone
Nils
Isabell
Franziska
Kristina
Kerstin
Jacqueline
Corinna
Isabell
Jan
Hendrik
Paul

May Julia
Pia

Judith
Jennifer
Larissa
Janine
Clara
Joanna
Rebecca
Lena
Stephanie
Sarah-Selina
Daniela
Lisa
Celina
Leonie

Alle Vereine

Verein

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Hilgershof

RFV Kaarst

RFV Kaarst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Liedberg

Haus Kierst
Forderkreis Dressur
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Grimlinghausen
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Haus Vogelsang

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang
Grimlinghausen
Mankartzhof

Gut Bockemeshof
Gut Neuhaus

PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
Stessen

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

RV 94 Neuss
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst

Priifungen

20
17
17
11
11
11
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07. Sep. 2011

Punkte

885
756
751
522
520
492
362
346
335
323
322
320
312
309
308
298
286
282
280
277
268
266
262
232
221
221
220
217
187
183
183
181
180
170
145
144
143
140
137
136
134
134
133
132
131
131

94

94

93



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Name

Hisgen
Linck-Schroder
Netzer
Richter
Roeseler
Richter
Alvarez Kirchner
Heimler
Kréning
Meinig
Bellen Rodrigues
Terberger
Kohues
Kihlkamp-Calbert
Klues
Allard
Durst

Ful
Hensen
Liebhardt
Wouttke
Beckers
Brock
Falbender
Schu
Aussieker
Birgel
Geitner
Kleinken
Lamertz
Dauti

Klein
Langer
Liebhart
Roggen
Stoffer
Baumgarte
Benkel
Bresges
Glatthar
Friedrichs
Kaiser
Vreden
Bauer
Beckers
Distel
Wellkamp
Willmitzer
Leuer
Offer
Vontin

Vorname

Jennifer
Alina
Christina
Antonia
Lea-Sophie
Paulina
Laura
Chiara
Theo
Fabio
Miguel
Laetitia
Kira
Wendy
Anna Laura
Luna
Jacqueline
Alexander
Bianca
Priska
Kimberly
Laura
Alessa
Miriam
Celine
Robin Maria
Hannah
Julia

Jule
Luisa-Franziska
Amelie
Katharina
Niklas
Caira
Marie-Sophie
Kimberly
Julia

Thea
Anna

Nina

Greta
Charlotte
Nora
Kristina
Jens

Julia
Diana
Isabell
Leonie
Leonie
Alice

Verein

Am Fronhof

Haus Kierst
Buscherhéfe Bittgen
RFV Kaarst

Bayer Dormagen
RFV Kaarst

Pf. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Haus Kierst
Wevelinghoven
Bayer Dormagen
Torfgrafen Bergerhof
St. Georg Bittgen
RFV Kaarst

Haus Vogelsang
Osterath
Forderkreis Dressur
St. Johannes Waat
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang
PF. Stessen

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus
Buscherhéfe Bittgen
Haus Kierst

St. Georg Bittgen
Osterath

Bayer Dormagen
Mankartzhof
Osterath
Mankartzhof
Mankartzhof

Haus Vogelsang
Haus Kierst
Liedberg
Mankartzhof
Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
ARV Bittgen

Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven

St. Martinus Zons
St. Johannes Waat
St. Johannes Waat
Osterath

Bayer Dormagen
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

Priifungen
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Punkte

91
91
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
89
85
85
84
84
81
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42



